PERMIT ISSUANCE SUMMARY (07/01/2024 TO 11/30/2024)

FOR CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC

Permit Type Permit Work Class*

Accessory Building / Structure
Addition

Building (Commercial)

Cellular Tower (Alteration/Co-Locatior

Change of Use/Occupancy

Multi-Family (Renovation/Alteration/Ug

New Construction
Renovation/Repair/Reroof
Sign/Billboard

Temporary Construction Office

BUILDING (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:

Building (Manufactured Home) New

BUILDING (MANUFACTURED HOME) TOTAL:
Building (Residential) Accessibility Ramp
Accessory Building / Structure
Addition
Deck/Porch
Insulation Only
New 1-2 Family Dwelling
New Townhome
Renovation/Repair/Reroof
Solar Panels

BUILDING (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL.:

Change Out (Commercial) Change Out

CHANGE OUT (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:
Change Out (Residential) Change Out

CHANGE OUT (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:

Commercial
Temporary Pole (Commercial)

Electrical (Commercial)

ELECTRICAL (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL.:

Residential
Temporary Pole (Residential)

Electrical (Residential)

ELECTRICAL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:

Fire Fire Alarm
Fire Suppression

FIRE TOTAL.:

Generator Install (Commercial) Generator Install

GENERATOR INSTALL (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:

Generator Install (Residential) Generator Install

Permits
Issued
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Square
Feet

8,108
16,120
503
844
0
72,070
1,281,369
295
2,880

1,382,189
0
0
1,262
40,849
18,332
2,346
1,120
419,834
0
45,649
16,380
545,772
0

0

0

130,925
0

130,925

73,692
288,883

362,575
0

0

0

Valuation

$1,051,815.00
$2,416,800.00
$110,000.00
$0.00
$25,000.00
$19,186,700.00
$7,180,427.50
$35,367.00
$28,001.00

$30,034,110.50
$0.00

$0.00
$30,673.00
$1,279,673.75
$2,216,275.00
$127,692.00
$700.00
$50,332,132.60
$0.00
$1,974,975.54
$1,842,028.93
$57,804,150.82
$88,145.00
$88,145.00
$2,329,847.43
$2,329,847.43

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$1,961,215.67
$0.00

$1,961,215.67

$55,150.13
$3,681,500.00

$3,736,650.13
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Fees Paid

$8,525.00
$14,737.00
$3,050.00
$575.00
$525.00
$119,630.00
$40,973.06
$2,500.00
$700.00

$191,215.06
$14,925.00
$14,925.00
$470.00
$11,942.00
$14,675.00
$2,025.00
$160.00
$155,428.00
$1,368.00
$17,101.00
$15,795.00
$218,964.00
$3,400.00
$3,400.00
$34,750.00
$34,750.00

$2,800.00
$100.00

$2,900.00

$16,775.00
$50.00

$16,825.00

$505.00
$11,979.30

$12,484.30
$400.00
$400.00

$2,500.00

* Double-click the Permit Work Class Name while in the browser to see Permit details for that Work Class.
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PERMIT ISSUANCE SUMMARY (07/01/2024 TO 11/30/2024)

Permit Type Permit Work Class*

GENERATOR INSTALL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:

Mechanical (Commercial) Commercial

MECHANICAL (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:

Mechanical/Electrical
Residential

Mechanical (Residential)

MECHANICAL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:

Plumbing (Commercial) Commercial

PLUMBING (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:

Plumbing (Residential) Residential

PLUMBING (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:

Above Ground
Hot Tub / Spa
In Ground

Pool (Residential)

POOL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:

Septic A2
AOWE
Change of Use
Expansion
New / Soil Eval W/ Plot Plan
New / Soil Eval W/ Recorded Plat
Occupancy/AlW
Redraw W/ Visit
Redraw W/O Visit
Repair

SEPTIC TOTAL:

Septic (Residential) A2
New / Soil Eval W/ Recorded Plat
Repair

SEPTIC (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:

Water Heater Change Out (Resider Water Heater Change Out

WATER HEATER CHANGE OUT (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:

Well Permit Agricultural Well
Drinking Water Well
Irrigation Well
WELL PERMIT TOTAL:
Zoning Permit (Commercial) Demolition

Temporary Event
Zoning Land/Building Use
Zoning Verification Letter

Permits
Issued
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Valuation

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$2,835,291.00

$2,835,291.00

$14,000.00
$14,000.00
$198,115.00
$198,115.00

$2,000.00
$19,504.00
$1,712,063.00

$1,733,567.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

Fees Paid

$2,500.00

$400.00

$400.00

$600.00
$4,175.00

$4,775.00
$1,100.00
$1,100.00
$5,160.00
$5,160.00

$250.00
$310.00
$13,825.00

$14,385.00

$4,080.00
$630.00
$90.00
$2,070.00
$77,400.00
$10,600.00
$3,450.00
$625.00
$225.00
$1,375.00

$100,545.00
$240.00

$400.00
$50.00

$690.00
$1,200.00
$1,200.00
$275.00
$25,820.00
$2,750.00
$28,845.00
$100.00
$100.00

$100.00
$210.00

* Double-click the Permit Work Class Name while in the browser to see Permit details for that Work Class.
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PERMIT ISSUANCE SUMMARY (07/01/2024 TO 11/30/2024)

Permits Square

Permit Type Permit Work Class Issued Feet Valuation Fees Paid
ZONING PERMIT (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL: 1 0 $0.00 $510.00

Zoning Permit (Residential) Accessory Building / Structure 6 0 $0.00 $300.00
Demolition 21 0 $0.00 $2,300.00

Group Home 1 0 $0.00 $35.00

Home Occupation 0 $0.00 $600.00

Solid Fence / Wall 66 0 $0.00 $4,350.00

Zoning Land/Building Use 1 0 $0.00 $50.00

Zoning Verification Letter 0 $0.00 $105.00

ZONING PERMIT (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL: 103 0 $0.00 $7,740.00

GRAND TOTAL: 1,713 2,484,225 $100,735,092.55 $663,713.36

* Double-click the Permit Work Class Name while in the browser to see Permit details for that Work Class.
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