

PERMIT ISSUANCE SUMMARY (07/01/2024 TO 11/30/2024) FOR CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC

Permit Type	Permit Work Class*	Permits Issued	Square Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Building (Commercial)	Accessory Building / Structure	10	8,108	\$1,051,815.00	\$8.525.00
	Addition	3	16,120	\$2,416,800.00	\$14,737.00
	Cellular Tower (Alteration/Co-Location	5	503	\$110,000.00	\$3,050.00
	Change of Use/Occupancy	2	844	\$0.00	\$575.00
	Multi-Family (Renovation/Alteration/Ur	1	0	\$25,000.00	\$525.00
	New Construction	4	72,070	\$19,186,700.00	\$119,630.00
	Renovation/Repair/Reroof	9	1,281,369	\$7,180,427.50	\$40,973.06
	Sign/Billboard	10	295	\$35,367.00	\$2,500.00
	Temporary Construction Office	2	2,880	\$28,001.00	\$700.00
	BUILDING (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:	46	1,382,189	\$30,034,110.50	\$191,215.06
Building (Manufactured Home) New		49	0	\$0.00	\$14,925.00
BUILDING	(MANUFACTURED HOME) TOTAL:	49	0	\$0.00	\$14,925.00
Building (Residential)	Accessibility Ramp	11	1,262	\$30,673.00	\$470.00
,	Accessory Building / Structure	58	40,849	\$1,279,673.75	\$11,942.00
	Addition	31	18,332	\$2,216,275.00	\$14,675.00
	Deck/Porch	13	2,346	\$127,692.00	\$2,025.00
	Insulation Only	1	1,120	\$700.00	\$160.00
	New 1-2 Family Dwelling	178	419,834	\$50,332,132.60	\$155,428.00
	New Townhome	1	0	\$0.00	\$1,368.00
E	Renovation/Repair/Reroof	58	45,649	\$1,974,975.54	\$17,101.00
	Solar Panels	52	16,380	\$1,842,028.93	\$15,795.00
	BUILDING (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:	403	545,772	\$57,804,150.82	\$218,964.00
Change Out (Commercial)	Change Out	15	0	\$88,145.00	\$3,400.00
CHA	ANGE OUT (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:	15	0	\$88,145.00	\$3,400.00
Change Out (Residential)	Change Out	336	0	\$2,329,847.43	\$34,750.00
СН	ANGE OUT (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:	336	0	\$2,329,847.43	\$34,750.00
Electrical (Commercial)	Commercial	15	0	\$0.00	\$2,800.00
	Temporary Pole (Commercial)	1	0	\$0.00	\$100.00
ELI	ECTRICAL (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:	16	0	\$0.00	\$2,900.00
Electrical (Residential)	Residential	167	130,925	\$1,961,215.67	\$16,775.00
	Temporary Pole (Residential)	1	0	\$0.00	\$50.00
EL	ECTRICAL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:	168	130,925	\$1,961,215.67	\$16,825.00
Fire	Fire Alarm	6	73,692	\$55,150.13	\$505.00
	Fire Suppression	3	288,883	\$3,681,500.00	\$11,979.30
	FIRE TOTAL:	9	362,575	\$3,736,650.13	\$12,484.30
Generator Install (Commercia	al) Generator Install	2	0	\$0.00	\$400.00
GENERATOR INSTALL (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:		2	0	\$0.00	\$400.00
Generator Install (Residentia	l) Generator Install	25	0	\$0.00	\$2,500.00

^{*} Double-click the Permit Work Class Name while in the browser to see Permit details for that Work Class.

PERMIT ISSUANCE SUMMARY (07/01/2024 TO 11/30/2024)

Permit Type	Permit Work Class*	Permits Issued	Square Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
GENERATOR INSTALL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:		25	0	\$0.00	\$2,500.00
Mechanical (Commercial)	Commercial	2	0	\$0.00	\$400.00
MECHANICAL (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:		2	0	\$0.00	\$400.00
Mechanical (Residential)	Mechanical/Electrical Residential	5 41	0 29,437	\$0.00 \$2,835,291.00	\$600.00 \$4,175.00
MECHANICAL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:		46	29,437	\$2,835,291.00	\$4,775.00
Plumbing (Commercial)	Commercial	6	0	\$14,000.00	\$1,100.00
PLUMBING (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:		6	0	\$14,000.00	\$1,100.00
Plumbing (Residential)	Residential	50	0	\$198,115.00	\$5,160.00
PI	UMBING (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:	50	0	\$198,115.00	\$5,160.00
Pool (Residential)	Above Ground Hot Tub / Spa In Ground	1 2 24	0 0 0	\$2,000.00 \$19,504.00 \$1,712,063.00	\$250.00 \$310.00 \$13,825.00
	POOL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:	27	0	\$1,733,567.00	\$14,385.00
Septic	A2 AOWE Change of Use Expansion New / Soil Eval W/ Plot Plan New / Soil Eval W/ Recorded Plat Occupancy/AIW Redraw W/ Visit Redraw W/O Visit Repair	17 18 1 10 137 18 33 5 9	0 0 0 0 28,546 1,790 0 0 0 2,351	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	\$4,080.00 \$630.00 \$90.00 \$2,070.00 \$77,400.00 \$10,600.00 \$3,450.00 \$625.00 \$225.00 \$1,375.00
	SEPTIC TOTAL:	304	32,687	\$0.00	\$100,545.00
Septic (Residential)	A2 New / Soil Eval W/ Recorded Plat Repair SEPTIC (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:	2 1 2	0 0 640	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	\$240.00 \$400.00 \$50.00 \$690.00
Water Heater Change Out (Residen Water Heater Change Out		12	0	\$0.00	\$1,200.00
WATER HEATER CHANGE OUT (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:		12	0	\$0.00	\$1,200.00
Well Permit	Agricultural Well Drinking Water Well Irrigation Well	1 67 10	0 0 0	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	\$275.00 \$25,820.00 \$2,750.00
	WELL PERMIT TOTAL:	78	0	\$0.00	\$28,845.00
Zoning Permit (Commercial)	Demolition Temporary Event Zoning Land/Building Use Zoning Verification Letter	1 2 2 6	0 0 0 0	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	\$100.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$210.00

^{*} Double-click the Permit Work Class Name while in the browser to see Permit details for that Work Class.

PERMIT ISSUANCE SUMMARY (07/01/2024 TO 11/30/2024)

Permit Type	Permit Work Class*	Permits Issued	Square Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
ZONING PERMIT (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:		11	0	\$0.00	\$510.00
Zoning Permit (Residential)	Accessory Building / Structure	6	0	\$0.00	\$300.00
	Demolition	21	0	\$0.00	\$2,300.00
	Group Home	1	0	\$0.00	\$35.00
	Home Occupation	5	0	\$0.00	\$600.00
	Solid Fence / Wall	66	0	\$0.00	\$4,350.00
	Zoning Land/Building Use	1	0	\$0.00	\$50.00
	Zoning Verification Letter	3	0	\$0.00	\$105.00
ZONING PERMIT (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:		103	0	\$0.00	\$7,740.00
	GRAND TOTAL:	1,713	2,484,225	\$100,735,092.55	\$663,713.36